s An the second	
T	200001107
	IN A MONTON
	3000004627

(Re	questor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	,
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



10/24/13--01017--015 \*\*78.75

2813 OCT 24 PH 12: 55 ISIAIC **DHS** 

ø

ÌД

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations.

# SUBJECT: VEGGIETALES TOUR, INC.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Yolanda Cooley

DreamWorks Animation

Firm/Company

Name of Person

**1000 Flower Street** 

Address

Glendale, CA 91201

City/State and Zip code

yolanda.cooley@dreamworks.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Yolanda Cooley

Name of Person

at (818) 695-5000 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

.\$70.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

#### VeggieTales Tour, Inc. 1.

1

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Delaware		3	
	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
May 8, 2		s. Perpetual	
(Date	of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	283
Not Appl	cable		õ
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60	ss in Florida, if prior to registration) 7.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	2013 OCT 24
1000 Flov			יס_
Olemetete.	(Principal office a	address)	PH 12: 55
Glendale,	CA 91201		ି କ ମ
	(Current mailing a	address)	5
Theatrica		address)	C)
	al Entertainment	address)	5
(Purpose(	al Entertainment	r country to be carried out in state of Florida)	S
(Purpose(	al Entertainment	r country to be carried out in state of Florida) (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	6
(Purpose() Name and stree Name:	al Entertainment ) of corporation authorized in home state of et address of Florida registered agent: (	r country to be carried out in state of Florida) (P.O. Box <u>NQT</u> acceptable)	5
(Purpose(s	al Entertainment ) of corporation authorized in home state or <u>et addross</u> of Florida registered agent: ( <u>CT Corporation Syster</u>	r country to be carried out in state of Florida) (P.O. Box <u>NQT</u> acceptable)	5

duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

NASEEM A. CONDE SPECIAL ASST. SECRETARY

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	FILED
12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION
A. DIRECTORS	2013 OCT 24 PM 12: 55
Chairman: Lewis Coleman	
Address: 1000 Flower Street	
Glendale, CA 91201	
Vice Chairman: Andrew Chang	
Address: 1000 Flower Street	
Glendale, CA 91201	
Director: Heather O'Connor	
Address: 1000 Flower Street	
Glendale, CA 91201	
Director:	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS	
President: Lewis Coleman	·
President: Lewis Coleman Address: 1000 Flower Street	·
Address: 1000 Flower Street Glendale, CA 91201	·
Address: 1000 Flower Street Glendale, CA 91201	·
Address: 1000 Flower Street	
Address: 1000 Flower Street Glendale, CA 91201 Vice President: Ann Daly	
Address: 1000 Flower Street   Glendale, CA 91201   Vice President: Ann Daly   Address: 1000 Flower Street	
Address: 1000 Flower Street   Glendale, CA 91201   Vice President: Ann Daly   Address: 1000 Flower Street   Glendale, CA 91201   Address: 1000 Flower Street   Glendale, CA 91201   Andrew Change	
Address: 1000 Flower Street   Glendale, CA 91201   Vice President: Ann Daly   Address: 1000 Flower Street   Glendale, CA 91201   Secretary: Andrew Chang   1000 Flower Street   J000 Flower Street	
Address: 1000 Flower Street   Glendale, CA 91201   Vice President: Ann Daly   Address: 1000 Flower Street   Glendale, CA 91201   Secretary: Andrew Chang   Address: 1000 Flower Street, Glendale, CA 91201   Hoothor Of Connor Hoothor Of Connor	
Address: 1000 Flower Street   Glendale, CA 91201   Vice President: Ann Daly   Address: 1000 Flower Street   Glendale, CA 91201   Secretary: Andrew Chang   Address: 1000 Flower Street, Glendale, CA 91201   Treasurer: Heather O'Connor   1000 Flower Street, Glendale, CA 91201	ditional officers and/or directors.

.

## FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

# ATTACHMENT TO APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF 4 PM 12: 55 AUTHORITY

# **VEGGIETALES TOUR, INC.**

## Section #12 B

- 1

Robert KellyAssistant Secretaryc/o DreamWorks Animation SKG, Inc.1000 Flower StreetGlendale, CA 91201



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VEGGIETALES TOUR, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2013.



5331669 8300

131066248 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 0719824

DATE: 09-09-13